Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 van Riischen, Ewald
2 Luhring, Wilfried

3 van Hoorn, Karlheinz

4 Gerdes, Johann

Luftpistole Auflage
Herren
Seniorenklasse Il
4

Verein

SV Holterfehn
SV Holterfehn

SV Véllenerfehn 1

SV Holte und Umgebung

2025

1. Serie

94,9

94,1

96,2

93,0

2. Serie

102,2

96,9

93,5

86,8

3. Serie

98,2

94,4

94,2

83,6

Ergebniss

295,3 Ringe
285,4 Ringe

283,9 Ringe

263,4 Ringe

Wertung

M

M



